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Government of West Bengal 
WEST BENGAL HEALTH RECRUITMENT BOARD 

Memo No.1160 /NFW-53024/36/2022-HRB 

Date: 23.05.2022

NOTICE FOR POST OF STAFF NURSE (GNM, Basic B.Sc. and Post Basie B.Sc.) GRADE-I Advertisement Number: R/Staff Nurse, Gd-l1/08/2021 and Advertisement Number: R/Staff Nurse, Gd-1/12/2021 Dated: 02.11.2021 
Attention is drawn to the following points for all the aspiring candidates who have got placed in the Final Panel published against Advertisement No.: R/Staff Nurse, Gd-11/08/2021 and Advertisement Number: R/Staff Nurse, Gd- 
/12/2021 Dated: 02.11.2021 in the official website of WBHRB i.e. www.wbhrb.in against the above mentionedadvertisements. 

The above mentioned candidates selected in the Panel are requested to come and meet the office of WBHRB 
for document verification with the original WBNC Registration certificate (WITH ONE PHOTOCOPY OF THE 
SAME ) along with the software generated application form (screenshot) and Call letter stamped with INTERVIEWED. 
The candidates are requested to come to the office of WBHRB maintaining the following schedule.

SL No. Panel List 
GNM MALE (UR) 
GNM MALE (SC) 
GNM MALE (ST)_ 
GNM MALE (OBC-A) 

GNM MALE (OBC-B) 
GNM MALE (PWD) 
GNM FEMALE (UR) 
GNM FEMALE (UR) 

Number of Candidates Date and time 1-124 
1-33 

13 

1 
25/05/2022 (11.00A.M- 4.00P.M) 

1-32 

1-16 

01 
1-450 

26/05/2022(11.00 A.M- 4.00P.M) 
27/05/2022(11.00 A.M-4.00P.M) 
28/05/2022(11.00A.M4.00P.M) 

2.
451-1108 

GNM FEMALE (SC) 

GNM FEMALE (ST)
1-735 
1-248 

GNM FEMALE (OBC-A) 1-367 
GNM FEMALE (OBC-B) 1-170 30/05/2022(11.00 A.M-4.00P.M) GNM FEMALE (PWD) 
POST BASIC BSC( UR) 

1 

1-4 
BASIC BSC ( SC) 
BASIC BSC ( ST) 
BASIC BSC( OBC-A) 
BASIC BSC( OBC-B) 
BASIC BSC (PWD) 

1-178 
1-35 
1-93 
1-54 
1-3 

BASIC BSC(UR) 1-633 31/05/2022 (11.00 A.M-4.00P.M)N.B: 

All candidates are requested to follow the above mentioned schedule strictly without any fail. 

Sd/- 
Secretary& Controller of Examinations 

West Bengal Health Recruitment Board 
Benfish Tower (1st Floor), GN-31, Sector V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata- 700091 

Tel. (Off.): +91 33 2357 0085 Fax: +91 33 2357 0080 E-mail: wbhealthrecruitmentboard@gmail.com Website: www.wbhrb.in
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