

Government of West Bengal WEST BENGAL HEALTH RECRUITMENT BOARD



Date: 23.05.2022

Memo No.:1160 /HFW-53024/36/2022-HRB

NOTICE FOR POST OF STAFF NURSE (GNM, Basic B.Sc. and Post Basic B.Sc.) GRADE-II

Advertisement Number: R/Staff Nurse, Gd-II/08/2021 and Advertisement Number: R/Staff Nurse, Gd-II/12/2021 Dated: 02.11.2021

Attention is drawn to the following points for all the aspiring candidates who have got placed in the Final Panel published against Advertisement No.: R/Staff Nurse, Gd-II/08/2021 and Advertisement Number: R/Staff Nurse, Gd-II/12/2021 Dated: 02.11.2021 in the official website of WBHRB i.e. www.wbhrb.in against the above mentioned

- The above mentioned candidates selected in the Panel are requested to come and meet the office of WBHRB for document verification with the original WBNC Registration certificate (WITH ONE PHOTOCOPY OF THE SAME) along with the software generated application form (screenshot) and Call letter stamped with
- The candidates are requested to come to the office of WBHRB maintaining the following schedule.

SL No.	Panel List	Number of Condition	
1.	GNM MALE (UR)	Number of Candidates 1-124	Date and time
	GNM MALE (SC)	1-33	25/05/2022 (11.00A.M- 4.00P.M)
	GNM MALE (ST)	1-13	
	GNM MALE (OBC-A)	1-32	
	GNM MALE (OBC-B)	1-16	
	GNM MALE (PWD)	01	
	GNM FEMALE (UR)	1-450	
2.	GNM FEMALE (UR)	451-1108	
3.	GNM FEMALE (SC)		26/05/2022(11.00 A.M- 4.00P.M)
4. 5.	GNM FEMALE (ST)	1-735	27/05/2022(11.00 A.M- 4.00P.M)
		1-248	28/05/2022(11.00 A.M- 4.00P.M)
	GNM FEMALE (OBC-A)	1-367	
	GNM FEMALE (OBC-B)	1-170	30/05/2022(11.00 A.M- 4.00P.M)
	GNM FEMALE (PWD)	1	
	POST BASIC BSC(UR)	1-4	
	BASIC BSC (SC)	1-178	
	BASIC BSC (ST)	1-35	-
	BASIC BSC (OBC-A)	1-93	
	BASIC BSC (OBC-B)	1-54	
	BASIC BSC (PWD)	1-3	
6.	BASIC BSC (UR)	1-633	24/27/2
I.B:			31/05/2022 (11.00 A.M- 4.00P.M)

All candidates are requested to follow the above mentioned schedule strictly without any fail.

Sd/-Secretary & Controller of Examinations West Bengal Health Recruitment Board

Benfish Tower (1st Floor), GN-31, Sector V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata – 700091 Tel. (Off.): +91 33 2357 0085 Fax: +91 33 2357 0080 E-mail: wbhealthrecruitmentboard@gmail.com

Website: www.wbhrb.in